

Jai Bahadur Vs State of H.P. alongwith connected matter

Cr.Appeal No.407 of 2023 a/w
Cr.Appeal No.569 of 2023

21.04.2026

Present: Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.407 of 2023 and None for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.569 of 2023.

Mr. J.S. Guleria, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent/State, in both the appeals.

As prayed, list both the appeals for hearing on
16.06.2026.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

April 21, 2026 (*mamta*)